Vorarlbergliga
1 USG Gisingen
2 HSG Bregenz
3 SG Satteins
4 HSV Vorarlberg
5 SG Frastanz
6 USG Hard
7 USG Dornbirn
8 SG Nenzing

Rd. Ringe Punkte
1489
1468
1419
1131
1430
1414
1392
1387
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Liga Rheintal
1 Polizei SV
2 USG Doren
3 USG Egg
4 USG Vorkloster
5 USG Héchst
6 USV Koblach
7 SG Lustenau
8 HSV Vorarlberg 11

Rd. Ringe Punkte
1384
1365
1058
1306
1042
1327
1044
1018
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Liga Walgau
1 HILTI Sportschiitzen
2 USG Bludenz-Biirs
3 ESV Feldkirch
4 SG Sulz-Réthis
5 USG Gisingen 11
6 USG Klostertal
7 SG Montafon
8 SG Nenzing 11

Rd. Ringe Punkte
1405
1397
1356
1330
1356
1161
1040
1034

PR R R PR RR

L A R

Vorarlbergliga - 1. Runde
SG Frastanz : HSG Bregenz  1:3

USG Hard : HSV Vorarlberg 1:3
USG Dornbirn  : SG Satteins 1:3
USG Gisingen : SG Nenzing 31

Liga Rheintal - 1. Runde

Pol SV . SG Lustenau 31
HSV I 1 USG Egg 0:3
USG Hoéchst : USG Vorkloster 2:2
USG Doren : USV Koblach 31

Liga Walgau - 1. Runde

SG Montafon : HILTI Sportschit 1:3
SV Sulz/Réthis @ USG Klostertal  3:1
SG Nenzing Il : ESV Feldkirch  1:3
USG Bludenz/Bi : USG Gisingen Il 3:1



Vorarlbergliga Rd. |Ringe |Punkte
1|USG Gisingen 2 2939 6
2|HSV Vorarlberg 2 2251 6
3|HSG Bregenz 2 2906 5
4|SG Satteins 2 2826 4
5|SG Frastanz 2 2520 4
6|SG Nenzing 2 2815 3
7]USG Dornbirn 2 2796 2
8|USG Hard 2 2772 2

Liga Rheintal Rd. |Ringe |Punkte
1|Polizei SV 2 2806 7
2|USG Doren 2| 2777 6
3|USG Egg 2| 2125 5
4|USG Vorkloster 2| 2596 4
5|SG Lustenau 2| 2119 4
6|USG Hochst 2| 2407 3
7]USV Koblach 2| 2721 2
8|HSV Vorarlberg 11 2| 2055 0

Liga Walgau Rd.| Ringe | Punkte
1|HILTI Sportschiutzen 2| 2840 6
2|SG Sulz-Réthis 2 2710 6
3|USG Bludenz-Biirs 2| 2818 4
4|SG Nenzing 11 2 2458 4
5|ESV Feldkirch 2 2347 4
6|USG Klostertal 2| 2521 3
7|SG Montafon 2 2426 3
8|USG Gisingen 11 2 2767 2

Vorarlbergliga - 2. Runde

HSV Vorarlberg
USG Dornbirn
USG Hard

SG Nenzing

: SG Satteins 31
: USG Gisingen  1:3
: SG Frastanz 1:3
: HSG Bregenz 2:2

Liga Rheintal 2. Runde

USG Egg
USG Hochst
Pol SV

USV Koblach

USG Vorkloster 2:2
USG Doren 1:3
HSV I 4:0

. SG Lustenau 1:3

Liga Walgau - 2. Runde

SV Sulz/Réthis
SG Nenzing Il
SG Montafon
USG Gisingen Il :

ESV Feldkirch  3:1
USG Bludenz/Bu 3:1
USG Klostertal 2:2
HILTI Sportschit 1:3



Vorarlbergliga Rd.|Ringe |Punkte
1|USG Gisingen 3 4421 9
2|HSG Bregenz 3 4386 9
3|HSV Vorarlberg 3 3386 9
4|SG Nenzing 3 4246 7
5|SG Satteins 3 4222 5
6|SG Frastanz 3 3988 5
7|USG Dornbirn 3 4172 2
8|UsG Hard 3 4141 2

Liga Rheintal Rd. |Ringe |Punkte
1|USG Doren 3| 4183 10
2|Polizei SV 3| 4250 9
3|USG Egg 3| 3197 7
4|SG Lustenau 3| 3195 6
5|USG Héchst 3| 3770 5
6|USG Vorkloster 3| 3841 4
7|USV Koblach 3| 4083 3
8|HSV Vorarlberg 11 3| 3136 3

Liga Walgau Rd.| Ringe | Punkte
1|HILTI Sportschitzen 3| 4246 8
2|SG Montafon 3| 3798 7
3|USG Bludenz-Biirs 3| 4244 6
4|SG Nenzing Il 3| 3843 6
5|SG Sulz-Réthis 3 3747 6
6|ESV Feldkirch 3| 3704 6
7|USG Gisingen I 3 4172 5
8|USG Klostertal 3| 3892 4

Vorarlbergliga - 3. Runde

USG Hard
HSG Bregenz
USG Gisingen
HSV Vorarlberg

: SG Nenzing

: USG Dornbirn
. SG Satteins

. SG Frastanz

Liga Rheintal - 3. Runde

HSV I

SG Lustenau
USG Doren
USG Egg

: USV Koblach

. USG Hochst

. USG Vorkloster
. Pol SV

Liga Walgau - 3. Runde

USG Gisingen Il
HILTI Sportschitzen
ESV Feldkirch

SV Sulz/Réthis

. USG Kilostertal

: SG Nenzing Il

. USG Bludenz/Biirs
. SG Montafon

0:4
4:0
31
3:1

31
2:2
4:0
2:2

31
2:2
2:2
0:4



Vorarlbergliga Rd.|Ringe |Punkte Vorarlbergliga - 4. Runde
1|HSG Bregenz 4 5844 13 HSG Bregenz . SG Satteins 4:0
2|UsG Gisingen 4 5905 12 USG Hard : USG Gisingen 1:3
3|HSV Vorarlberg 4 4526 12 SG Frastanz : SG Nenzing 2:2
4|SG Nenzing 4 5672 9 USG Dornbirn : HSV Vorarlberg 0:3
5|SG Frastanz 4 5427 7
6|SG Satteins 4 5633 5
7|USG Hard 4 5218 3
8|USG Dornbirn 4 5205 2

Liga Rheintal Rd.| Ringe | Punkte Liga Rheintal 4. Runde
1|Polizei SV 4| 5667 12 USG Vorkloster . SG Lustenau 2:2
2|USG Doren 4| 5245 11 HSV I : USG Doren 2:1
3|usG Egg 4| 4279 10 USV Koblach . Pol SV 1:3
4|SG Lustenau 4| 3928 8 USG Hochst . USG Egg 1:3
5|USG Vorkloster 4| 5162 6
6|USG Hochst 4| 5120 6
7|HSV Vorarlberg 11 4] 4209 5
8|USV Koblach 4| 5463 4

Liga Walgau Rd. | Ringe | Punkte Liga Walgau - 4. Rund
1|SG Nenzing 11 4| 5218 10 ESV Feldkirch : HILTI Sportschitzen 3:1
2|USG Bludenz-Biirs 4| 5622 9 USG Klostertal : USG Bludenz/Birs 1:3
3|HILTI Sportschutzer| 4| 5300 9 USG Gisingen Il . SG Montafon 2:2
4|SG Montafon 4] 5202 9 SG Nenzing Il : SV Sulz/Réthis 4.0
5|ESV Feldkirch 4| 5059 9
6|USG Gisingen 11 4| 5607 7
7|SG Sulz-Réthis 4| 47e0 6
8|USG Klostertal 4] 5181 5




